
Tracy   High   School  
  Girls   Water   Polo  

2021   
Sports   Session   #1   Schedule  

 
 
Non-League   Matches:  
 
Thursday,   Jan   7,   2021:   @   Mt.   House   (need   nothing)  
Monday,   Jan   11,   2021:   @   Kimball   (need   nothing)   -   VARSITY   ONLY  
Thursday,   Jan   14,   2021:   @   Modesto   (need   bus)  
***TBD   Tues   /   Wed,   Jan   19   or   20,   2021:   @   Pittsburg   HS   (need   bus)  
Thursday,   Jan   21,   2021:   @   Ceres   (no   JVB)   (need   bus)  
 
 
League   Matches:  
 
Tuesday,   Jan   26,   2021:   at   Lincoln   (need   bus)  
Thursday,   Jan   28,   2021:   at   St.   Mary’s   (need   bus)  
Tuesday,   Feb   2,   2021:   vs.   Lodi   (need   Refs)  
Thursday,   Feb   4,   2021:   vs   Tokay   (need   Refs)  
Tuesday,   Feb   9,   2021:   at   West   (need   nothing)  
Thursday,   Feb   11,   2021:   vs.   Lincoln   (need   Refs)  
Tuesday,   Feb   16,   2021:   vs.   St.   Mary’s   (need   Refs)  
Thursday,   Feb   18,   2021:   at   Lodi   (need   bus)  
Tuesday,   Feb   23,   2021:   at   Tokay   (need   bus)  
Thursday,   Feb   25,   2021:   vs.   West   (need   nothing).     SENIOR   NIGHT  
 
Tournaments:  
 
Friday   /   Saturday,   Feb   19-20,   2021:   Western   States   (need   bus   /   van)   -   VARSITY   ONLY  
 
 


